
Tagesgäste

459,5
Mio. €

11,046
Mio.

Aufenthaltstage Ø-Tagesausgaben

10,1 Mio.

0,761 Mio.

0,02 Mio.

0,165 Mio.

31,50 €

177,20 €

79,60 €

29,50 €

Tagesreisen

Gewerbliche Betriebe

Privatquartiere

Camping

318,2 Mio.

134,9 Mio.

1,6 Mio.

4,8 Mio.

Umsätze

Dienst-
leistungen

92,0
Mio. €

Gast-
gewerbe

198,9
Mio. €

Einzel-
handel

168,6
Mio. €

Übernachtungsgäste

141,3
Mio. €

20,0 %
43,3 %

36,7 %

459,5Mio. € 54,8 Mio. €

404,7 Mio. € 277,9 Mio. €

126,8 Mio. € 83,4 Mio. €

4,0 % 210,2 Mio. €

Bezieher*innen eines 
Ø-Primäreinkommens

Mehrwertsteuer und 
Einkommenssteuer

ca. 42,7
Mio. €

9.490
Personen

Quelle: dwif 2024

ERGEBNISSE WIRTSCHAFTSFAKTOR TOURISMUS

Magdeburg 2023

318,2
Mio. €
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